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Selby District Council fare Increase cansultation response November 2018, Document ref: Fare2018/001

Current Tarrif 4 Proposed Tarnif 1 Currant Tarvif 2 Proposed Tarrif 2 Currant TamifS | Pro Tarril §
£3.00 first 1/4 mile. £3.00 fir )

Mies £€1.60 per mile thereafter. £1.76 pet au_»_uﬁa.”_w:n" .n.u.”mc.ww_.:.“_u..._“ ““.H_nm:uq B_M.“*,M_ﬁ_sr_ﬂhn:.nza i2 ”“.H.ﬂ_h.”_“\ -”-HUE .B%ﬁthoﬁp:z
1 ' £4.20 ARG £4.90 1082 £5.50 tsa0d
2 £5.80 ~ gr1gs €6.70 CELIon Y £R.20 £1.90:
3 £7.40 im.m..qo.l. £8.50 L8’ £10.60 1%
a £9.00 £9.507 £10.30 £1:10 £13.00 £a0m
5 £10.60 £11.20/ £12.10 £13.20 £15 40 £5,60
6 £12.20 _E12.90° £13.90 £15,30— E17.20 £1510
7 £13.80 £14607 £15.70 £17.10° " £2020 a17n
8 £15.40 £16,30 1 £17.50 £19.10- £22.60 £2630
9 £17.00 £18.00 £19.30 £21.10. £€25.00 [>.3]
10 £18.,60 g190 £21.10 £23.10 £27.40 £9.30
20 £34.60 e6.20-7 £39.10 Jea3u0 BL 5480
” p es3, 0 £57.10 £63.30 £7540 Canx

Waiting time: Tarrif £ £15 per hour; Tarrif 2 & 5 £20 per hour - zo change
Extras: Cats and Dogs - increase from 20p to EX at drivers discration.

Fouling charge: £50 - No change

e S
Tarrif 1: 7am - 11pm Monday 1o Saturday - Chenge

Tareil 2; 11pm - 7am Monday 10 Saturday

¥

(All day Sunday snd Bank Holiday) - Change Saturdey to 6pm Start
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ANNEX C

Proposed Hackney Carriage Fare increase 2019

Have your Say:

Do you agree with the 2.5% increase to the fees table enclosed Yes | v
(Proposed changes show in red)

No

If you answered ‘No’ to the question above, please state you reasons

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
........................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................

If you do not agree with our fare proposal, do you agree that the fares should increase?

Yes |
No

If you answered yes to the question above, please specify the parcentage increase you
suggest: S A

and your reasons why:.....L. ZEC 15 AT £/37.9

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

........................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................
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Proposed Hackney Carriage Fare increase 2019

Have your Say:

Do you agree with the 2.5% increase to the fees table enclosed  Yes v/
(Proposed changes show in red)

No
if you answered ‘No' to the question above, please state you reasons
Why .. SN, cerbrarerrneaans S AR S—

If you do not agree with our fare proposal, do you agree that the fares should increase?
Yes

No

If you answered yes to the question above, please specify the percentage increase you
suggest:

and your reasons why:....... eeereneens e aaaae beeeraarnenes et anaan
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Proposed Hackney Carriage Fare increase 2019

Have your Say:

Do you agree with the 2.5% increase to the fees table enclosed Yes
{Proposed changes show in red) S

NOV

If you answered 'No’ to the question above, please state you reasons

........................................................................................................................

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

If you do not agree with our fare proposal, do you agree that the fares should increase?

Yes V’

No

If you answered yes to the question above, please specify the percentage increase you
suggest:

and your reasons why......... SEF— A RN e
|\J t_7 e
Yur<e —



DNNEY £

Proposed Hackney Carriage Fare increase 2019

Have your Say:

Do you agree with the 2.5% increase to the fees table enclosed  Yes
(Propased changes show in red)
No v~

If you answered ‘No' to the question above, please state you reasons

........................................................................................................................
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

If you do not agree with our fare proposal, do you agree that the fares shouid increase?

Yes | o~
No

If you answered yes to the question above, please specify the percentage increase you
suggest:

........................................................................................................................

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

........................................................................................................................
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. Proposed Hackney Carriage Fare increase 2019

FLELBY DISTRILT
RECEIVLL

[

Have your Say:
310CT ™"
cusl

Do you agree with the 2.5% increase to the fees table enclosed  Yes

(Proposed changes show in red) | e -
No | v~

If you answered ‘No’ to the question above, please state you reasons

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
........................................................................................................................

.......................................................................................................................

If you do not agree with our fare proposal, do you agree that the fares should increase?
Yes

No |v™

If you answered yes to the question above, please specify the percentage increase you
suggest:

........................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................
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‘ : [BUSINESS SUPPORT
Proposed Hackney Carriage Fare increase 2019

1 & oy 20
Have your Say:

BECEIVED

Do you agree with the 2.5% increase to the fees table enclosed Yes

(Proposed changes show in red) ot
No |~
If you answered ‘No’ to the question above, please state you reasons
why: LEX...nak......... aﬂQUS"'\ .......... '2-50/& ....... &’ of..... 5365\.0 ......

........................................................................................................................

........................................................................................................................

If you do ngf agree with our fare proposal, do you agree that the fares should increase?
Yes

No

If you answered yes to the question above, please specify the percentage increase you

suggest: ”

and your reasons why:..EQQ ...... o % ..... (: 11 .SC/L/]J ...... IOP .........
on..e..ole. . o el except. o . Should
be  2op. o0 NG il 0

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Sharon Cousins

e

From:

Sent: 14 November 2018 12:12
To: Sharan Cousins

Subject: card payment

o,

————— . T T N
3

Also to look at been able to charge tarrif § fir other reson then just 5 bums on seats.

i.e family of 4 with 2 push chairs and shopping that chose (o use a bus over a car. and would need this
putting on tarrif card.

if you could have a lock and get back to me

Get Qutlook for Andraid

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http:/wwww.symanteccloud.com




RNINEX &

Hackney carriage (taxi) fares as from 06 April
2015

Red figures show the price following the proposed 2.5% increase to the fare (rounded up where
possible).

Tariff One Daytime 7am-11pm Monday to Saturday

e £3.00 for the first 0.25 mile - £3.10

» £1.60 for every mile thereafter (10p for every other 1/16th mile (110 yards)
-£1.60

« waiting time £15.00 per hour (10p every 24 seconds) - £15.00

Tariff Two Night time 11pm - 7am (All day Sunday & Bank Holidays)

o £3.50 for the first 0.25 mile - £3.60

« £1.80 for every mile thereafter (10p for every other 1/17th mile (103 1/2
yards) - £1.80

« waiting time £20.00 per hour (10p every 18 seconds) £20.00

Tariffs Three and Four Christmas and New Year

Double the appropriate tariff from:

+ 6pm, 24 December to 7am 27 December each year, and
« 6pm, 31 December to 7am 02 January each year

Tariff Five (to be used only when carrying 5 or more passengers in a vehicle licensed
to do so

Day and night time including Sundays and Bank Holidays.

+ £4.00 for the first quarter mile - £4.10
» £2.40 for every mile thereafter (10p every 1/22 mile (80 yards)) - £2.40
« waiting time £20.00 per hour (10p every 18 seconds) - £20.00

Tariff Six Christmas and New Year
Double tariff five from:

» ©Bpm, 24 December to 7am 27 December each year, and
« Bpm, 31 December to 7am 02 January each year

Extras

The following prices apply to extras:

» Cats and dogs - carried at discretion of the driver 20p
» Guide dogs - free carriage



e Fouling charge £50.00 £51.25



